WHAT S INCLUDED

1.CAR SEAT COVERS

2. WRAP-AROUND STRAP x2
3.BASE CUSHION

4.EDGE FILLING COTTON
5.FRONT FILLING COTTON

Manufacturer:Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11ha01602A-1609shi, baoshanqu.
shanghai 200000 CN.

Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW2122 Australia

Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

EC | REP E—(?rossStu GmbH .
Mainzer Landstr.69,60329 Frankfurt am Main.

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
UK | REP | C/0YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House.
London Road,Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey TV18 4AX

VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE
Technical Supportand E-Warranty Certificate
www.evor.com /support

VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com /support

PET CAR SEAT

USER MANUAL

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half, "HalfPrce" or any othersimilar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You
are kindly reminded to verify carefuly when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.



®
VEVOR  crcasear

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

INSTALLATION

Model: JBS-PCS-005-DARK GRAY, JBS-PCS-005-LIGHT BROWN .
INSERT PILLOWS

2
INSERT COTTON Place the car seat in the car
IN FRONT
3
INVERT CAR SEAT
NEED HELP? CONTACT US!
Have product questions?Need technical support?Please feel free to
contact us:
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate 4 Connect wrap around strap
www.yevor.com/support .
behind front passenger seat
INSERT CUSHION and tighten.
This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions PILLOW AND ZIP UP

carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SPECIFICATIONS 2

Model JBS-PCS-005-DARK GRAY PLACING PETS IN

Color SARK GRAY CAR SAFETY SEATS

Maximum pet load 8lb Attach the buckle of the seat
belt to the dog's collar

Model JBS-PCS-005-LIGHT BROWN

Color LIGHT BROWN ASS E M B LY

Maximum pet load 8lb
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1.COCHE ASIENTO CUBIERTAS

2.ENVOLVENTE CORREA x2

3.BASE ALMOHADON
4.BORDE RELLENO ALGODON

5.FRENTE RELLENO ALGODON

Fabricante: shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangon gsi

Direccién : shuangchenglu 803 nong 11 ha 01602A-1609 shi,
baoshanqu . llevar a la fuerza 200.000 CN .

Importado a AUS : SIHAO PTY LTD . 1 ROKEVA
STREETASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importado a Estados Unidos : sanven Tecnologia Ltd.  suite 250,
9166 Anaheim lugar = Rancho cucamonga, CA91730

E-crossstu GmbH

CE REP
S Mainzer Landstr.69,60329 Frankfurt am Main.

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

n%i S London Road staines-upon-Thames, surreyTV184AX
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VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS | HALF PRICE

Technical support and E-warranty certificate
wwwyvevor.com /support

Rei | REP | covH consulting Limited office 147, centurion House.

VEVOR®

HERRAMIENTAS RESISTENTES , MITAD
DE PRECIO

Soporte técnico y Garantia electronica certificado wwwvevor.com
/support

MASCOTA
AUTO
USUARIO DEL
ASIENTO
MANUAL

nosotros con ncontinuar con n ser comprometido con proporcionarle herramientas
competitivo precio.
guardar la mitad | Halfprce o cualquier otra expresién similar utilizada por a nosotros
solo representa un
estimacién de ahorros podria beneficiarse de comprar ciertas herramientas con nosotros en
comparacién con las principales



arriba marcas y hace no necesariamente significar a cubrir todo categorias de herramientas Ofrecido por a nosotros . Tu
Se le recuerda amablemente verificar cuidadosamente cuando esté colocando un orden con nosotros si usted son en realidad ahorro medio en comparacion con el arriba importante marcas .



Modelo J

Color )
Carga méxima de mascotas
VEVOR PET CAR SEAT . .
®

.
L X
Modelo: JBS-PCS-005-GRIS OSCURO, JBS-PCS-005-MARRON CLARO &

~

INSERTAR
ALGODON
EN FRENTE

6é,

NECESIDAD AYUDA ? CONTACTO A
NOSOTROS !

Tener producto preguntas ? Necesidad técnico apoyo ? por favor
sentir gratis contactar a nosotros:

Soporte técnico y Certificado de garantia
electronica
WwWw.vevor.com/support

INSERTAR
ALMOHADA DE
COJIN'Y CIERRE LA
CREMALLERA

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions

cuidadosamente antes de operar . VEVOR se reserva una

interpretacion clara de nuestro manual de usuario. La apariencia del

producto estar sujeto a la ‘

productotu recibid. por favor perdénanos eso No te informaremos

nuevamente si hay algunos actualizaciones de tecnologia o software )
de nuestro producto. &d

ESPECIFICACIONES

Modelo JBS-PCS-005-GRIS OSCURO PLACING PETS IN
Color GRIS OSCURO CAR SAFETY SEATS
Carga maxima de mascotas 8 libras




NSNUSNO W

PASO 1

Cologue la silla de auto en el auto

PASO 2

Conecte la correa envolvente detras del pasajero delantero se en
y apretar.

PASO 3

Coloque la hebilla de el asien
cinturén al collar del perro



1.AUTO POSTO A SEDERE COPERTURE

2.AVVOLGENTE
CINGHIA x2 3.BASE

CUSCINO
4. BORDO RIEMPIMENTO COTONE

Produttore: shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangon gsi
Indirizzo : shuangchenglu 803 nong 11 ha 01602A- 1609 shi,
baoshanqu . Shanghai 200000 NC .

Importato A AUS : SIHAO PTY LTD . 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importato A Stati Uniti : sanven Tecnologia Ltd.  suite 250,
9166 Anaheim posto = Rancho cucamonga, CA91730

CE

RAP
PRE
SEN
TAN
TE

UK

RAP
PRE

TAN
TE

E-crossstu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,60329 Frankfurt am Main.

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

COYH consulting Limited office 147, centurion House.

London Road staines-upon-Thames, surreyTV184AX

VEVOR-®

T™NIICWY TNAI © HAI E DRICE

5. DAVANTI
RIEMPIMENTO
COTONE

VEV
ORE"

STRUMENTI .
RESISTENTI, META
PREZZO

Supporto tecnico e Garanzia elettronica
certificato wwwvevor.com/support

mrr>»Z - Z2 >

O O



ESTICO AUTO SEDE UTENTE MANUALE

n noi con ncon’(inuare a . essere impegnato con fornirti gli strumenti competitivo prezzo.
risparmia la meta = Metaprezzo o qualsiasi altra espressione simile utilizzata di noi soltanto rappresenta un
stima del tuo risparmio potrebbe trarre vantaggio da acquistare determinati strumenti con noi rispetto ai principali
superiore Marche E fa non necessariamente Significare A copertina Tutto categorie oftools offerto di noi . Voi
si ricorda gentilmente di verificare attentamente quando si inserisce un ordine con noi se tu sono in realta Salvataggio meta In confronto con IL superiore maggiore Marche .



Modello J

Colore !
V EVO R PET CAR SEAT - . Carico massimo di animali ¢
&
88

domestici

Modello: JBS-PCS-005-GRIGIO SCURO, JBS-PCS-005-MARRONE CHIARO

INSERTO
COTONE IN
DAVANTI

BISOGNO AIUTO ? CONTATTO NOI'!

Avere Prodotto domande ? Bisogno tecnico supporto ? Per favore
Tatto gratuito contattare noi:

Supporto tecnico e Certificato di garanzia
elettronica
Www+vevor.com/support

INSERIRE IL
CUSCINO E CHIUDI
LA ZIP

This-is-the original-instruction, please read-all- manual-instructions

attentamente prima di operare . VEVOR si riserva una chiara
interpretazione Nostro Manuale d'uso. L'aspetto del prodotto sara
essere soggetto a ‘

prodottotu ricevuto. per favore perdonaci questo non ti informeremo
piu se ci sono alcuni aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul nostro

prodotto.

SPECIFICHE

Modello JBS-PCS-005-GRIGIO SCURO PLACING PETS IN
Colore GRIGIO SCURO CAR SAFETY SEATS
Carico massimo di animali 8 libbre

domestici

T,
]



NSNUSNO W

FARE UNPASSO 1

Posiziona il seggiolino in macchina

FARE UN PASSO 2

Collegare la cinghia avvolgente dietro ilipasseggero anteriore
e stringere.

PASSO 3

Attaccare la fibbia di il posto
cintura al collare del cane



1. SAMOCHOD SIEDZIBA OStONY

2.0BOK PASEK x2

3.BAZA PODUSZKA
4. KRAWEDZ POZYWNY BAWELNA

5.PRZOD POZYWNY BAWELNA

Producent:shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangon gsi

Adres : shuangchenglu 803 nong 11 ha 01602A- 1609 sz,
baoshanqu . Szanghaj 200 000 CN .

Importowany Do AUS : SIHAO PTY SP.Z 0.0. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importowany Do USA : Sanven Technologia Sp .z o0.0.
apartament 250, 9166 Anaheim miejsce | Rancho
cucamonga, CA91730

WE | REP
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Bryt{ ENT
anial ANT

E-crossstu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,60329 Frankfurt am Main.

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

COYH consulting Limited office 147, centurion House.

London Road staines-upon-Thames, surreyTV184AX

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS | HALF PRICE

Technical support and E-warranty certificate
wWWwvevor com /sunbport

VEV
OR.

NARZEDZIA,
POLOWA CENY

Wsparcie techniczne i E-gwarancja
certyfikat wwwvevor.com/support

X>NIT M= SN

O



MOWY SAMOCHOD UZYTKOWNIK SIEDZENIA PODRECZNIK

n my con nkon’(ynuowac’: byé zobowigzat si¢ zapewni¢ Ci narzedzia konkurencyjny cena.
oszczedz potowe | Halfprce lub inne podobne wyrazenia przez nas tylko reprezentuje
oszacowac oszczednosci moze skorzysta¢ kupujgc u nas okreslone narzedzia, poréwnujesz d z gléwnym
szczyt marki | robi nie koniecznie mie¢ na mysli Do oktadka Wszystko kategorie narzedzia oferowany przez nas . Ty
Przypominamy o doktadnej weryfikacji podczas umieszczania pliku zamoéwienie z nami Jesli ty faktycznie  oszczedno$é potowa W poréwnanie z the szczyt gtéwny marki .



Maksymalne obciazenie zwierzecial ¢

yEVO R PET CAR SEAT e . 1

Model: JBS-PCS-005-CIEMNOSZARY, JBS-PCS-005-JASNY BRAZ

WSTAW
BAWELNE W
PRZOD

POTRZEBOWAC POMOC ? KONTAKT NAS !

Mie¢ produkt pytania ? Potrzebowac techniczny wsparcie ? Prosze
czu¢ bezptatny skontaktowac sie nas:

Wsparcie techniczne i Certyfikat e-
gwarancji www-vevor.com/support

Whoz PODUSZKE |
ZAPnij ZAPIECIE

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
ostroznie przed rozpoczgciem pracy . VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasng
interpretacje nasz instrukcja obstugi. Wyglad hali produktowej by¢
przedmiotem ‘

produktty otrzymane. prosze nam to wybaczy¢ nie bedziemy Cie
ponownie informowaé, jesli sg jakies aktualizacje technologii lub
oprogramowania naszego produktu.

SPECYFIKACJE

Model JBS-PCS-005-CIEMNY SZARY PLACING PETS IN
Kolor CIEMNY SZARY CAR SAFETY SEATS

Maksymalne obciazenie zwierzecia| 8 funtow

B

ASSEMBLY

Model JBS - PCS -005- LEKKI BRAZOWY
Kolor JASNOBRAZOWY




NSNUSNO W

KROK 1

Umiesc fotelik samochodowy w samochodzie

KROK 2

Potacz owiniety pasek za miejscem pasgzera z przodu
I dokrecic.

KROK3

Zamocuj klamre siedzenie
pasek do obrozy psa




Hersteller:shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangon gsi

Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803 Nong 11 Ha 01602A- 1609 schi,
baoshanqu . Schanghai 200000 CN .

Importiert Zu AUS : SIHAO PTY GMBH . 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

Importiert Zu USA : Sanven Technologie Suite 250 , 9166
Anaheim Ort ' Rancho Cucamonga-Standorte, CA91730

EG REP E-crossstu GmbH V E V
Mainzer Landstr.69,60329 Frankfurt am Main. O R ®

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. ROBUSTE
Ver REP | covH consulting Limited office 147, centurion House. \IZIVAI\EFB}TEZNELFJ’SEI’SZUM
e{re"s London Road staines-upon-Thames, surreyTV184AX
non,
I%’GI Technischer Support und E-Garantie
C Zertifikat wwwvevor.com /support

H
S A
S
T
1.AUTO SITZ ABDECKUNGEN |
2.RUNDUMWICKLUNG =
GURT x2 3.BASIS R
KISSEN
4. RAND FULLUNG BAUMWOLLE VEVO R ® /3

5.VORDERSEITE FULLUNG BAUMWOLLE e =



TO SITZBENUTZER HANDBUCH

n wir con nweiter n sein verpflichtet bieten lhnen Werkzeuge mit wettbewerbsfahig Preis.
speichern Halfte = Halfprce oder andere dhnliche Ausdriicke verwendet von uns nur stellt eine
Schatzung der Einsparungen, die Sie kdnnte profitieren von Der Kauf bestimmter Werkzeuge bei uns im Vergleich zu den groRen
Spitze Marken Und tut nicht Notwendig bedeuten Zu Abdeckung alle Kategorien vonWerkzeuge angeboten von uns euch
Wir mochten Sie bitten, sorgfaltig zu prifen, wenn Sie eine Befehl mit uns wenn du sind eigentlich Sparen Halfte In Vergleich mit Die Spitze wesentlich Marken .



Modell J

Farbe t
Maximale Haustierbelastung
VEVO I { PET CAR SEAT . n
®
88

Modell: JBS-PCS-005-DUNKELGRAY, JBS-PCS-005-HELLBRAUN

~

EINSATZ

BAUMWOLL

EIN

VORDERSEIT

E

o

X1
B o 8

Umgedrehter Autositz

BRAUCHEN HILFE ? KONTAKT UNS!!

Haben Produkt Fragen ? Brauchen technisch Unterstiitzung ? Bitte
fuhlen frei in Verbindung zu treten uns:

TN
Technischer Support und E-Garantie- *m-
Zertifikat Www-vevor.com/support -
KISSENEINSATZ
This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions UND ZUM
REISSVERSCHLUSS

sorgfaltig vor der Inbetriebnahme . VEVOR behélt sich eine klare
Auslegung vor unser Benutzerhandbuch. Das Erscheinungsbild des
Produkts unterliegen den ‘

ProduktSie erhalten. bitte vergib uns das Wir werden Sie nicht erneut

informieren, wenn Es gibt keine Technologie- oder Software-Updates
zu unserem Produkt.

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Modell JBS-PCS-005-DUNKELGRAU PLACING PETS IN
Farbe DUNKELGRAU CAR SAFETY SEATS

Maximale Haustierbelastung 8 Pfund




SCHRITT 1

Platzieren Sie den Autositz im Auto

SCHRITT 2

Umwickelgurt verbinden hinter dem Bgifahrersitz
und festziehen.

SCHRITT 3

Befestigen Sie die Schnalle d
Gurtel zum Halsband des Hund

NSNUSNO W



Fabricant:shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangon gsi

Adresse : shuangchenglu 803 nong 11 ha 01602A- 1609 shi,
Baoshanqu . Shanghai 200 000 CN .

Importé a AUS : SHAOl PTY LTD. 1ROKEVA
STREETESTWOOD NSW 2122 Australie

Importé a Etats-Unis : Sanven Technologie Ltd.  bureau
250, 9166 Anaheim lieu A Rancho cucamonga, CA91730

CE REP E-crossstu GmbH V E V
RES | Mainzer Landstr.69,60329 Frankfurt am Main. ®
ENT
ANT

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. DES OUTILS ]
COYH consulting Limited office 147, centurion House. IIESE(USTES , MOITIE
52 EEE London Road staines-upon-Thames, surreyTV184AX
EM ENT
- ANT Support technique et Garantie
UNI électronique certificat wwwvevor.com
/support
A
N
|
M
A
1.VOITURE SIEGE COUVERTURES L
2.ENVELOPPEMENT
SANGLE x2 3.BASE D
COUSSIN E

4.BORD REMPLISSAGE COTON VEVO R ®

5. DEVANT REMPLISSAGE COTON o =Y C



OMPAGNIE VOITURE UTILISATEUR DU SIEGE MANUEL

, hous Conncontinuer a n étre engagé a vous fournir des outils avec compétitif prix.
économisez la moitié = Demi-prix ou toute autre expression similaire utilisée par nous seulement représente un
estimation des économies que vous pourrait bénéficier de acheter certains outils chez nous par rapport aux majors
haut marques et fait pas nécessairement signifier a couverture tous catégories d'outils offert par nous . Toi

Il nous est rappelé de vérifier attentivement lorsque vous placez un commande avec nous si tu sont en fait économie moiti€ dans comparaison avec le haut majeur marques .



Couleur t

Charge maximale d'animaux
VEVO I 2 PET CAR SEAT _ . 1
B

Modele: JBS-PCS-005-DARKGRAY, JBS-PCS-005-MARRON CLAIR 1
INSERER LES OREILLERS

~~

INSERER LE
COTON
DANS
DEVANT

I
i fj‘ﬁl‘-—}

SIEGE AUTO INVERSE

BESOIN AIDE ? CONTACT NOUS !

Avoir produit des questions ? Besoin technique soutien ? s'il te plait
sentir gratuit contacter nous:

Assistance technique et Certificat de
garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

INSERER UN
This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions COUSSIN ET ZIPPE
soigneusement avant de I'utiliser . VEVOR se réserve une
interprétation claire de notre Manuel de I'Utilisateur. L'apparence du
produit doit étre soumis a la ‘

produitvous regu. s'il te plait, pardonne-nous ¢a nous ne vous

informerons plus si il y en a mises a jour technologiques ou logicielles )
sur notre produit. &d

CARACTERISTIQUES

Modele JBS-PCS-005-GRIS FONCE PLACING PETS IN
Couleur GRIS FONCE CAR SAFETY SEATS
Charge maximale d'animaux 8 livres

M.
Modele JBS - PCS -005- LUMIERE BRUN |




NSNUSNOW

ETAPE 1

Placez le siege auto dans la voiture

ETAPE 2

Connectez la sangle enveloppante dertiere le siege du passager avant
et serrez.

ETAPE 3

Attachez la boucle de le sieg
ceinture au collier du chien



Fabrikant: Shanghaiimuxinmuyeyouxiangon gsi

Adres : shuangchenglu 803 nong 11 ha 01602A- 1609 sj,
baoshanqu . Sjanghai 200.000 CN .

Geimporteerd naar AUS : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australié

Geimporteerd naar VS : sanven Technologie Ltd. suite 250,
9166 Anaheim plaats A Rancho cucamonga, CA91730

EG REP E-crossstu GmbH V E V
Mainzer Landstr.69,60329 Frankfurt am Main. O R ®

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. STERKE
Gro | REP | covH consulting Limited office 147, centurion House. SEII_QIETE\[/)EI(\I:I_[I)A&PPEN )
%tl'-itt London Road staines-upon-Thames, surreyTV184AX PRIJS

anni
e

Technische ondersteuning en E-garantie
= ] certificaat wwwvevor.com/support
I - 0 H

U
I
S
1. AUTO ZETEL DEKSELS D
2. OMSLAG BAND x2 I
E

3.BASIS KUSSEN

4. RAND VULLING KATOEN VEVO R ® R

5.VOORKANT VULLING KATOEN TOUGH TOOLS HALF PRICE

Technical support and E-warranty certificate
wwwvevor.com /support



UTO STOELGEBRUIKER HANDMATIG

n wij con phaar toe n wees vastberaden om je gereedschap aanreiken competitief prijs.
bespaar de helft = Halfprce of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen die worden gebruikt door ons alleen vertegenwoordigt een
schatting van uw besparing van zou kunnen profiteren het kopen van bepaald gereedschap bij ons, vergelijk d met de major
bovenkant merken En doet niet nodig gemeen naar omslag alle categorieén van gereedschap aangeboden door ons . Jjj
worden er vriendelijk aan herinnerd om dit zorgvuldig te verifiéren wanneer u een volgorde met ons als jij zijn eigenlijk besparing half in vergelijking met de bovenkant belangrijk merken .



Kleur [

~~

Maximale huisdierenbelasting
VEVO I z PET CAR SEAT . .
®

o

Model: JBS-PCS-005-DONKERGRIJS, JBS-PCS-005-LICHTBRUIN

PLAATS
KATOEN IN
VOORKANT
o
X1
B

AUTOSTOEL OMKEREN

BEHOEFTE HULP ? CONTACT ONS !

Hebben Product vragen ? Behoefte technisch steun ? Alsjeblieft
gevoel vrij contact opnemen ons:

88,
Technische ondersteuning en E- *‘m.
garantiecertificaat g
Www-vevor.com/support
PLAATS
This is the original-instruction, please read all manual-instructions KUSSENKUSSEN EN
RITSSLUITING

zorgvuldig voordat u het bedient . VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke
interpretatie voor ons handleiding. Het uiterlijk van de productenhal
onderworpen zijn aan de ‘

productjij ontvangen. vergeef ons dat alstublieft we zullen u niet

opnieuw informeren als er zijn er technologie- of software-updates op
ons product.

SPECIFICATIES

Model JBS-PCS-005-DONKERGRS PLACING PETS IN
Kieur DONKERGRIJS CAR SAFETY SEATS
Maximale huisdierenbelasting 8 pond

.
Model JBS - PCS ~005- LICHT BRUIN "




STAP 1

Plaats het autostoeltje in de auto

STAP 2

Sluit de wikkelband aan achter de bijrijdersstoel
en vastdraaien.

STAP3

Bevestig de gesp van de stoe
riem aan de halsband van de ho
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1.BIL PLATS OMSLAG

2. OMSLAG REM x2
3.BAS

PRYDNADSKUDDE
4. KANT FYLLNING BOMULL

5.FRAMRE FYLLNING BOMULL

Tillverkare: shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangon gsi

Adress : shuangchenglu 803 nong 11 ha 01602A- 1609 shi,
baoshanqu . shanghai 200 000 CN .

Importerad till AUS : SIHAO PTY LTD . 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

Importerad till USA : sanven Teknologi Ltd . svit 250, 9166
Anaheim plats | Rancho cucamonga, CA91730

EC

REP
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nnie
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E-crossstu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,60329 Frankfurt am Main.

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

COYH consulting Limited office 147, centurion House.

London Road staines-upon-Thames, surreyTV184AX

VEVOR-®

TOUGH TOOLS  HALF PRICE

Technical support and E-warranty certificate
wwwvevor.com /support

TAVA VERKTYG,
HALVA PRISET

Teknisk support och E-garanti certifikat
wwwvevor.com/support
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R BIL SEAT ANVANDARE MANUELL

n vi ar ,fortsatta till , vara atagit sig att férse dig med verktyg konkurrenskraftig pris.
spara hélften , Halfprce eller andra liknande uttryck som anvands férbi oss endast representerar en
uppskattning av dina besparingar kan ha nytta av kdpa vissa verktyg hos oss jamfér d med de stora
topp marken och gor inte nddvandigtvis betyda till omslag Allt kategorier verktyg erbjuds forbi oss . Du
paminns om att noggrant kontrollera nar du placerar en bestalla med oss om du ar faktiskt sparande halv i jamférelse med de topp stérre marken .



yEVO R PET CAR SEAT e . |

SATT | KUDDAR

Modell: JBS-PCS-005-DARKGRAY, JBS-PCS-005-LJUSBRUN

SATT I BOMULL
| FRAMRE

r\’,&\,
INVERTERA BILSATTE

BEHOVER HJALP ? KONTAKT USA'!

Ha produkt fragor ? Behover teknisk Stod ? snélla du kanna fri
kontakta oss:

Teknisk support och E-garantibevis

el

oo

& 8
Wwww -vevor.com/support ’Sﬁ’::
SATT IN KUDDDE
This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions OCH ZIP UPP

noggrant innan anvandning . VEVOR reserverar sig for en tydlig
tolkning av var anvandarmanual. Produkternas utseende skall vara
féremal for ‘

produkt du mottagen. snalla forlat oss det vi kommer inte att informera

dig igen om det ar nagra teknik eller mjukvaruuppdateringar pa var
produkt.

SPECIFIKATIONER

Modell

JBS-PCS-005-MORKGRA

Farg

MORKGRA

Maximal husdjursbelastning

Modell

81b

JBS - PCS -005- LJUS BRUN

Farg

LJUSBRUN

Maximal husdjursbelastning

81b

ASSEMBLY

PLACING PETS IN
CAR SAFETY SEATS

T,
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STEG 1

Placera bilbarnstolen i bilen

STEG 2

Anslut lindningsremmen  bakom framregoassageraren se kl
och dra at.

STEG3

Fast spannet pa satet
palte till hundens halsband
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	MASCOTA AUTO USUARIO DEL ASIENTO MANUAL

	5. DAVANTI RIEMPIMENTO COTONE
	STRUMENTI RESISTENTI , METÀ PREZZO
	ANIMALE DOMESTICO AUTO SEDE UTENTE MANUALE

	5. PRZÓD POŻYWNY BAWEŁNA
	WYTRZYMAŁE NARZĘDZIA , POŁOWA CENY
	ZWIERZAK DOMOWY SAMOCHÓD UŻYTKOWNIK SIEDZENIA PODR

	5. VORDERSEITE FÜLLUNG BAUMWOLLE
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